
22. Ladies Open /Bertha Benz Turnier

Ladenburg, 02.07.2022

Klasse

Schoolgirls
Listenführer Ralf Diener Gewichtsklasse

78kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Leonie Gilberg RV Haibach
1:37

02
SS 6:0

53 Fr
 1  5  1  0  10 2

2 Sabrinne-Marina Panait SVG 04 Weingarten
SS 10:4

51 Fr
SS 6:0

53
 2  10  2  0  16 1

3 Joelle Marie Dedio KSC Hösbach
Fr

0:41

01
0:43

02
 0  0  0  0  0 3
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